Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

1BLOG
2024-06-21
Bydgoszcz
10 km

SZTAFETA Z OKAZJI 20 LECIA 1 BLOG

BASPGRT

Yo HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy

Tempo Tempo
min/km km/h

Zawodnik Klub lkm 2km 3km 4km 5km 6km 7km 8km 9km

Kategoria Mkat

1Blog /1

BDOW IWSP Sz
Bdow lwsp Sz

1Blog /2
Cgdp
1Blog /3

Cslog

Znaleziono 6 wynik(éw)

1BLOG /1

BDOW IWSP SZ

1BLOG /2

CGDP

1BLOG /3

CSLOG

00:03:10

00:03:18

00:03:24

00:03:21

00:03:21

00:03:23

00:06:22

00:06:20

00:06:24

00:05:58

00:06:21

00:06:50

00:09:04

00:09:11

00:09:28

00:08:55

00:09:05

00:10:29

00:12:19

00:12:20

00:13:23

00:12:52

00:13:03

00:15:33

00:14:55

00:15:14

00:16:34

00:15:57

00:16:00

00:18:28

00:17:33

00:18:05

00:19:48

00:19:16

00:18:55

00:21:42

00:20:21

00:21:23

00:22:43

00:22:17

00:22:09

00:24:44

00:23:14

00:24:12

00:25:58

00:25:46

00:25:23

00:27:50

00:26:22

00:27:29

00:29:32

00:29:34

00:30:17

00:33:30

00:29:22.13

00:30:19.43

00:32:34.31

00:32:45.27

00:33:23.46

00:36:35.84

2:56

+00:00:57
(3.1%)
+00:03:12
(9.8%)
+00:03:23
(10.3%)
+00:04:01
(12.0%)
+00:07:13
(19.8%)

3:01

3:15

3:16

3:20

3:39

20.4
(100%)
19.8
(97.1%)
18.4
(90.2%)
18.3
(89.7%)
18
(88.2%)
16.4
(80.4%)
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