## SZTAFETA Z OKAZJI 20 LECIA 1 BLOG

B4SP@RT

Organiser:1BLOGDate:2024-06-21Place:BydgoszczDistance:10 km



Classification: All

Place	Participant I	Number	Club	Category MCat	1km	2km	3km	4km	5km	6km	7km	8km	9km	Net time 10km	Gap	Pace min/km	Pace km/h
1	1Blog /1		1BLOG /1		00:03:10	00:06:22	00:09:04	00:12:19	00:14:55	00:17:33	00:20:21	00:23:14	00:26:22	00:29:22.13		2:56	20.4 (100%)
2	BDOW IWSP SZ Bdow Iwsp Sz		BDOW IWSP SZ		00:03:18	00:06:20	00:09:11	00:12:20	00:15:14	00:18:05	00:21:23	00:24:12	00:27:29	00:30:19.43	+00:00:57 (3.1%)	3:01	19.8 (97.1%)
3	1Blog /2		1BLOG /2		00:03:24	00:06:24	00:09:28	00:13:23	00:16:34	00:19:48	00:22:43	00:25:58	00:29:32		+00:03:12 (9.8%)		(90.2%)
4	Cgdp		CGDP		00:03:21	00:05:58	00:08:55	00:12:52	00:15:57	00:19:16	00:22:17	00:25:46	00:29:34		+00:03:23 (10.3%)		(03.770)
5	1Blog /3		1BLOG /3		00:03:21	00:06:21	00:09:05	00:13:03	00:16:00	00:18:55	00:22:09	00:25:23	00:30:17	00:33:23.46	+00:04:01 (12.0%)	3:20	18 (88.2%)
6	Cslog		CSLOG		00:03:23	00:06:50	00:10:29	00:15:33	00:18:28	00:21:42	00:24:44	00:27:50	00:33:30	00:36:35.84	+00:07:13 (19.8%)	3:39	16.4 (80.4%)

Total 6 results.